
ENE  12:45 17:15 15:00 21:00 10:30

Alahinnatud 

  Superstaarid
12:45  11:15 18:00 16:30 20:15

Ülenurme VK 17:15 11:15  19:30 14:15 15:45

Gunnari Naised 15:00 18:00 19:30  12:00 13:30

WildWire 21:00 16:30 14:15 12:00  18:45

Iisaku 10:30 20:15 15:45 13:30 18:45  
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VÕISTLUST TOETAVAD

LÄHTE KARIKAS 2024

NAISTE AJAKAVA
Väljak 1

Onu Heino

A.Super

G.Naised

WildWire Ülenurme

G.Naised

Ülenurme
Iisaku

A.Super

WildWire

A.Super

WildWire

WildWire

Ülenurme

Ülenurme

IISAKU

ENE

Iisaku

ENE

G.Naised

G.Naised

A.Super



LÄHTE  10:20 17:40 14:20 12:20 15:40

Exclusive 

     Logistics
10:20  19:00 13:00 15:00 17:00

  Pro Ruuf 17:40 19:00  16:20 11:00 13:40

   Repsna 14:20 13:00 16:20  18:20 11:40

Hurmurid 12:20 15:00 11:00 18:20  19:40

Võrgusõbrad 15:40 17:00 13:40 11:40 19:40  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

   

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

   

  

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

   

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

   

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

   

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

   

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

   

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

   

  

 

   

  

 

   

  

 

   

  

 

   

  

VÕISTLUST TOETAVAD

LÄHTE KARIKAS 2024

MEESTE AJAKAVA

Väljak 2

Onu Heino

1. 10.

2. 11.

3. 12.

4. 13.

5. 14.

6. 15.

7. 16.

8. 17.

9.

A-ALAGRUPP

Hurmurid

Lähte

Lähte

Lähte

Lähte

Lähte

Ex.Log

Ex.Log

Ex.Log

Ex.Log

Ex.Log

Pro Ruuf

Pro Ruuf

Pro Ruuf

Pro Ruuf

Pro Ruuf

Repsna

Repsna

Repsna

Repsna

Repsna

Hurmurid

Hurmurid

Hurmurid

Hurmurid

V.Sõbrad

V.Sõbrad

V.Sõbrad

V.Sõbrad

V.Sõbrad

A1 B2

1-2koht 1-2koht

10:20

11:00

11:40

12:20

13:00

13:40

14:20

15:00

15:40

16:20

17:00

17:40

18:20

19:00

19:40

20:20

21:00



Tartu valla SK  10:20 16:20 19:00 13:00 15:00

Kopragäng
  

 12:20 17:40 19:40 13:40

  Luunja 16:20 12:20  14:20 11:00 18:20

   Viljandi 19:00 17:40 14:20  15:40 11:40

Mustvee 13:00 19:40 11:00 15:40  17:00

Kõrveküla 15:00 13:40 18:20 11:40 17:00  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

   

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

   

  

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

   

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

   

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

   

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

   

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

   

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

   

  

 

   

  

 

   

  

 

   

  

 

   

  

VÕISTLUST TOETAVAD

LÄHTE KARIKAS 2024

MEESTE AJAKAVA

Väljak 3

Onu Heino

1. 10.

2. 11.

3. 12.

4. 13.

5. 14.

6. 15.

7. 16.

8. 17.

9.

B-ALAGRUPP

B1 A2

3-4koht 3-4koht

10:20

11:00

11:40

12:20

13:00

13:40

14:20

15:00

15:40

16:20

17:00

17:40

18:20

19:00

19:40

20:20

21:00

10:20

Tartu allK

Kopragäng

Luunja

Viljandi

Mustvee

Kõrveküla

Kopragäng

Kopragäng

Kopragäng

Kopragäng

Luunja

Luunja

Luunja

Luunja

Viljandi

Viljandi

Viljandi

ViljandiMustvee

Mustvee

Mustvee

Mustvee

Tartu valla SK

Tartu valla SK

Tartu valla SK

Tartu valla SK

Tartu valla SK

Kõrveküla

Kõrveküla

Kõrveküla

Kõrveküla



 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

   

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

   

  

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

   

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

   

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

   

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

   

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

   

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

   

  

 

   

  

 

   

  

 

   

  

 

   

  

VÕISTLUST TOETAVAD

LÄHTE KARIKAS 2024

MEESTE FINAALID

Onu Heino

Tartu allK

FINAAL

3-4 koha mäng

A1

B2 A2

B1


